STAFFING WORLD"
ASA Convention & Expo

LEARNING INNOVATION LEADERSHIP

Monday, Oct. 15
8 a.m.—12 noon
8a.m.-5p.m.
8am.-5p.m.
8a.m.-5p.m.
12-1:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
2-3:30 p.m.
3-6 p.m.

4—6 p.m.
6:30-9 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 16
7-8:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.—7:30 p.m.
8 a.m.—12 noon
8:30-10 a.m.
10-10:30 a.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.—12 noon
12:15-2 p.m.
2-7:30 p.m.

2:15-4 p.m.
3:30-4:15 p.m.
4:15-5:30 p.m.
5:30-7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Oct. 17
7:15-8:15 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.—7 p.m.
8:30-10 a.m.
10-10:45 a.m.

10 a.m.—7 p.m.
10:15-10:45 a.m.
11 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
12:15-1:45 p.m.
12:15-2 p.m.
2-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4 p.m.

4-5 p.m.

5-7 p.m.

6:30-11 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 18
7:45-8:45 a.m.

8-9 a.m.
8a.m.-5p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.—2:30 p.m.
10:45-11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
12:30-2 p.m.
12:30-2:15 p.m.
12:45-2 p.m.
12:45-2:15 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
2:30-10 p.m.
3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-5 p.m.

7-11 p.m.

Chapter Leadership Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting

Exhibitor Move-In

Exhibitor Registration Open
Leadership Awards Lunch (invitation only)
Section Council Leaders Meeting
Regional Council Leadership Meeting
Attendee Registration Open

Welcome Mixer

Board of Directors Dinner (invitation only)

Legal and Legislative Committee Breakfast Meeting
Breakfast

Attendee and Exhibitor Registration Open
Exhibitor Move-In

Opening General Session With Jeremy Gutsche
Refreshment Break Outside General Session

Book Signing With Jeremy Gutsche

Workshops

Networking Lunch and Annual Membership Meeting
Expo Open

Workshops and Tech Park Presentations in the Expo
Refreshment Break in the Expo

Section Forums

Expo Extravaganza

Staffing as a Career Committee Breakfast Meeting
Breakfast

Attendee and Exhibitor Registration Open
General Session With Molly Fletcher
Refreshment Break in the Expo

Expo Open

Book Signing With Molly Fletcher

Workshops

Workshops and Tech Park Presentations in the Expo
Lunch in the Expo

Workshops

Refreshment Break Outside Workshops
Workshops

Networking Reception in the Expo

StaffingPAC Industry Leader Event (invitation only)

Education and Certification Committee Breakfast Meeting

Breakfast

Attendee and Exhibitor Registration Open

General Session With Anders Sorman-Nilsson

Refreshment Break in the Expo

Expo Open

Book Signing With Anders Sorman-Nilsson

Workshops

Employee Safety Committee and SSE Forum With Lunch (invitation only)
Lunch in the Expo

Women in Leadership Interest Group Session and Lunch (invitation only)
Workshops and Tech Park Presentations in the Expo

Workshops

Exhibitor Move-Out

Refreshment Break Outside General Session

Closing General Session With Mel Robbins

Grand Finale



